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LOCATION

THE WHITE

HOUSE

WASHINGTON, D.C.

DATE

MAY 14, 1986

TIME DAY
7:45 a.m. WEDNESDAY

IN

ouT

PHONE

ACTIVITY

10:07

10:44

10:58

11:05

11:24
11:27

9:31

10:05

10:37

10:53

11:04

11:28

The President and the First Lady had breakfast.
The President went to the Oval Office.

The President met with:
George H. Bush, Vice President
Donald T. Regan, Chief of Staff

The Prﬁsident met for a national security briefing
with:
Vice President Bush
Caspar W. Weinberger, Secretary of Defense
John M. Poindexter, Assistant for National
Security Affairs
Mr. Regan

The President met to discuss his wveto of the
Cranston resolution disapproving the Saudi
arms sale with:

Senator Jesse Helms, (R-North Carolina)

Mr. Poindexter

William L. Ball III, Assistant for
Legislative Affairs

The President participated in a photo opportunity
with:

Robert Wieland, a Veteran who lost both
legs in Vietnam and who just completed
a walk across the U.S. for "Walk for
Hunger - Spirit of America Program"

Margaret Harvey, spokesperson for Robert
Wieland

Marshall Cardiff, traveling companion to
Robert Wieland

Frederick J. Ryan, Jr., Deputy Assistant
and Director, Private Sector
Initiatives

The President talked with Senator William L.
Armstrong (R-Colorado).

The President telephoned Senator J. James Exon
(D-Nebraska). The call was not completed.

The President talked with Senator Exon.

The President went to Room 450 in the 0ld
Executive Office Building.
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LOCATION DATE MAY 14, 1986
THE WHITE HOUSE TIME DAY
WASHINGTON, D.C. 11:27 a.m. WEDNESDAY
IN ouT PHOMNE ACTIVITY
11:27 | 11:47 The President addressed members of the Tax Reform
Action Coalition.
Members of the press.
11:47 The President returned to the Oval Office.
12:007 The President had lunch.
1:00 1:52 The President met with:
George P. Shultz, Secretary of State
Mr. Poindexter
2:14 P The President telephoned Kay A. Orr, Nebraska
State Treasurer (R). The call was not
completed.
2:30 The President went to the doctor's office.
2:32 The President returned to the second floor
Residence.
2:38 2:40 P The President talked with Ms. Orr.
7:45 The President had dinner with:
The First Lady
Ted Graber, decorator, William Haines
Company, Beverly Hills, California
10:01 The President retired.
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