THE DAILY DIARY OF PRESIDENT RONALD REAGAN

page 1

LOCATION

DATE

MAY 14, 1986

THE WHITE HOUSE WASHINGTON, D.C.

TIME

7:45 a.m. WEDNESDAY

DAY

WASHIN	GTON, D		7:45 a.m. WEDNESDAY
IN	OUT	PHONE	ACTIVITY
7:45 9:00			The President and the First Lady had breakfast. The President went to the Oval Office.
9:00	9:31		The President met with: George H. Bush, Vice President Donald T. Regan, Chief of Staff
9:31	10:05		The President met for a national security briefing with: Vice President Bush Caspar W. Weinberger, Secretary of Defense John M. Poindexter, Assistant for National Security Affairs Mr. Regan
10:07	10:37		The President met to discuss his veto of the Cranston resolution disapproving the Saudi arms sale with: Senator Jesse Helms, (R-North Carolina) Mr. Poindexter William L. Ball III, Assistant for Legislative Affairs
10:44	10:53		The President participated in a photo opportunity with: Robert Wieland, a Veteran who lost both legs in Vietnam and who just completed a walk across the U.S. for "Walk for Hunger - Spirit of America Program" Margaret Harvey, spokesperson for Robert Wieland Marshall Cardiff, traveling companion to Robert Wieland Frederick J. Ryan, Jr., Deputy Assistant and Director, Private Sector Initiatives
10:58	11:04	P	The President talked with Senator William L. Armstrong (R-Colorado).
11:05		P	The President telephoned Senator J. James Exon (D-Nebraska). The call was not completed.
11:24	11:28	R	The President talked with Senator Exon.
11:27		+	The President went to Room 450 in the Old Executive Office Building.

THE WHITE HOUSE THE DAILY DIARY OF PRESIDENT RONALD REAGAN page 2

LOCATION DATE MAY 14, 1986

TIME

THE WHITE HOUSE WASHINGTON, D.C.

DAY 11:27 a.m. WEDNESDAY

MADITIN	GTON, D		11:2/ a.m. WEDNESDAY	
IN	OUT	PHONE	ACTIVITY	
11:27	11:47		The President addressed members of the Tax Reform Action Coalition. Members of the press.	
11:47			The President returned to the Oval Office.	
12:00?			The President had lunch.	
1:00	1:52		The President met with: George P. Shultz, Secretary of State Mr. Poindexter	
2:14		P	The President telephoned Kay A. Orr, Nebraska State Treasurer (R). The call was not completed.	
2:30			The President went to the doctor's office.	
2:32			The President returned to the second floor Residence.	
2:38	2:40	P	The President talked with Ms. Orr.	
7:45			The President had dinner with: The First Lady Ted Graber, decorator, William Haines Company, Beverly Hills, California	
10:01			The President retired.	
		- A		